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COMPARATIVE CRIME RATE
BY REGION, STATION,

AND CITY

COMPARATIVE CRIME RATE BY REGION, STATION, AND CITY

REGION/STATION/CITY PART I CRIMES PART I RATE*

OFFICE OF HOMELAND SECURITY

TRANSIT SERVICES BUREAU
Metrolink
Light Rail/Bus

MISCELLANEOUS DIVISIONS

DEPARTMENT TOTAL

1,306
55

1,251

1,156

85,783

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

290.65*

* Community College Bureau is excluded.


