COMPARATIVE CRIME RATE BY REGION, STATION, AND CITY

REGION/STATION/CITY	PART I CRIMES	PART I RATE*
OFFICE OF HOMELAND SECURITY		
TRANSIT SERVICES BUREAU Metrolink Light Rail/Bus	1,306 55 1,251	N/A N/A N/A
MISCELLANEOUS DIVISIONS	1,156	N/A

DEPARTMENT TOTAL	85,783	290.65*
------------------	--------	---------

* Community College Bureau is excluded.

CRIME AND ARREST STATISTICS 2008